Register afresh on AIIMS website www.aiimsexams.org between 8th February 2021 to 

10th February 2021 upto 3.00 PM 

4. Candidates must be physically present and be in possession of original certificates at the 

time of Stray Vacancy RoundII. 

B. Process: 

http://www.aiimsexams.org/

1.  Submit Security Deposit of Rs. 25,000.00 (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only) in shape of demand 

Draft issued in favour of “Director, AIIMS New Delhi”, payable at New Delhi along with original 

certificate at the time of reporting for stray vacancy round 2. 

2.  Details of Security Deposit shall have to be entered while registering on the AIIMS website;